EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.

Best Competitors (Senior AM) 1/ 17

R No Name Team Category W | P KO | AP
1.| 270 | Dragan Zivkovié¢ [SRB] STIL Senior A M-58 211221 0

2.| 216 | Veljko Pani¢ [SRB] LETNJIKOVAC Senior A M-74 211221 0

3.| 159 | Nikola Ili¢ [SRB] GALEB Senior A M-58 1{52| O

4. | 188 | Karlo Vuleti¢ [SRB] VIDIKOVAC Senior A M-74 0/51| 0/-2
5.| 252 | Nikola Loncar [SRB] TORNADO Senior A M-74 0/21| 0/-1
6. 74 | Nemanja Ilic [SRB] VINER-CIVI Senior A M-58 0/21| 0/-1
7. 88 | Nemanja Jovanovic [SRB] KOLOSEUM Senior A M-58 0/21| 0/-2
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.
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No
194
95
192
193
62

189

Name
Vesna Ajdukovic
Milica Stankovi¢
Tijana Bogdanovic
Kristina Stevic
Teodora Stamenkovi¢
DzZejna Hamzic

Marija Poznanovié

Team
[SRB] BANJICA
[SRB] LOLA
[SRB] GALEB
[SRB] TEKVONDO AKADEMIJA
[SRB] HERKULES
[BIH] SAMPION
[SRB] LAV

Best Competitors (Senior AF) 2/ 17

Category
Senior A F-57
Senior A F-57
Senior A F-57
Senior A F-57
Senior A F-57
Senior A F-57
Senior A F-57

W
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53
22
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.

Best Competitors (Pioniri B (8-9) M) 3/ 17

R No Name Team Category W | P KO | AP
1.| 120 | Mihailo Zobenica [SRB] ELIT Pioniri B (8-9) M-31 2122, 0|3
2. 262 Nemeth Peter [HUN] TAEKWONDO FANATIX Pioniri B (8-9) M-36 2 122 0 3
3.| 166 | Adrian Kirchev [BUL] NERON Pioniri B (8-9) M-25 112t 0|1
4, 14 | Mihajlo Orescanin [SRB] ELIT Pioniri B (8-9) M-23 1121 0|0
5.| 205 | Ognjen Kosti¢ [SRB] ZMAJ Pioniri B (8-9) M-36 1152 0|0
6. 247 Fe“X pedersen Lindberg [SWE] ASTORP TAEKWONDO Pioniri B (8-9) M-23 0 51 00
7. 53 | Stevan Stani¢ [SRB] SPARTA Pioniri B (8-9) M-31 0[51| 0|-1
8.| 221 | Mladen Mladenovi¢ [SRB] GALEB Pioniri B (8-9) M-25 0[51| 0|-1
9. 246 LOke Andersson Kampe [SWE] ASTORP TAEKWONDO Pioniri B (8-9) M-36 021 0 -1
10.| 203 | Aljosa Gavrilovi¢ [SRB] LETNJIKOVAC Pioniri B (8-9) M-36 0[21| 0/|-2
11. 245 W”“am Lennon [SWE] ASTORP TAEKWONDO Pioniri B (8-9) M-31 021 0 -2
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.

Best Competitors (Pioniri B (8-9) F) 4/ 17
No Name

R Team Category W | P KO | AP
1.| 181 | Lena Petrovic [SRB] STIL Pioniri B (8-9) F-31 2(122) 0|4
2. 87 | Helena Dordevi¢ [SRB] KOLOSEUM Pioniri B (8-9) F-31 0[51| 0/|-2
3.| 176 | Emilija Arsenovié [SRB] VINER-CIVI Pioniri B (8-9) F-31 0[21| 0/|-2
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.

Best Competitors (Pioniri B (6-7) M) 5/ 17

R No Name Team Category W | P KO | AP
1. 56 | Nemanja Ninkovi¢ [SRB] SPARTA Pioniri B (6-7) M-23 1121 0|2
2. 75 | Marko Matanovic [BIH] TKD ORASIJE Pioniri B (6-7) M-23 0[51| 0/|-2
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.

Best Competitors (Pioniri B (6-7) F) 6/ 17

R No Name Team Category W | P KO | AP
1. 58 | Katarina Pesevi¢ [SRB] SPARTA Pioniri B (6-7) F-25 1121 0|2
2. 90 | Masa Kis [SRB] KOLOSEUM Pioniri B (6-7) F-25 0/51| 0/-2
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.

Best Competitors (Pioniri B (10-11) M) 7/ 17

R No Name Team Category W | P KO | AP
1.| 215 /| Strahinja Pavlovic [SRB] LETNJIKOVAC Pioniri B (10-11) M-52 1121 0|1
2. 5 | Miljan Markov [SRB] EUROSPED Pioniri B (10-11) M-36 1121 0|1
3. 81 | Luka Sibalic [MNE] DURMITOR-VRHNIKA Pioniri B (10-11) M-52 0l 51 0l -1
4, 16 | Marcell Salamon [HUN] TAEKWONDO FANATIX Pioniri B (10-11) M-36 0l 51 0l -1
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.

Best Competitors (Pioniri B (10-11) F) 8 / 17

R No Name Team Category W | P KO | AP
1. 66 | Nina Milovanovié [SRB] LETNJIKOVAC Pioniri B (10-11) F-33 1121 0

2.| 100 | Aleksandra Mileksi¢ [SRB] ZMAJ Pioniri B (10-11) F-36 1121 0

3. 260 | Szabo Nora [HUN] TAEKWONDO FANATIX Pioniri B (10-11) F-33 0l 51 0 -2
4.| 121 |Dunja Sudar [SRB] ELIT Pioniri B (10-11) F-36 0[51| 0/|-2
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.
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No
154
27
68
48
24
26
251
123
98
108
173
105
219
43

97
103
124

47

Name
Filip Zivkovi¢
Jakov Kuzmanov
Relja Jovanovic
Nikola Ili¢
Pavle Mari¢
Ognjen Jankovi¢
Vladimir Golubovi¢
Kristijan Zlabrovec
Bojan Stojanac
Yoan Gerchev
Stefan Stevanovi¢
Aleksa Kalenti¢
Pavle Jovanovic
Miljan Plavsi¢
Michal Zagyi
Miodrag Simic
Nikola Cendo
Danijel Zlabrovec

Petar Bjelobaba

Best Competitors (Pioniri A (8-9) M) 9/ 17

Team
[SRB] KINDER
[SRB] AZIJA
[SRB] OBRENOVAC
[SRB] VUKOVI
[SRB] AZIJA
[SRB] AZIJA
[MNE] DURMITOR-VRHNIKA
[SRB] ELIT
[SRB] ZMAJ
[BUL] NERON
[SRB] VINER-CIVI
[SRB] ELIT

[SRB] LETNJIKOVAC
[SRB] KWON BATAINICA

[SVK] SKP RYONG BRATISLAVA

[SRB] ZMAJ
[SRB] ZMAJ
[SRB] ELIT
[SRB] VUKOVI

Category
Pioniri A (8-9) M-27

Pioniri A (8-9) M-31
Pioniri A (8-9) M-27
Pioniri A (8-9) M-25
Pioniri A (8-9) M-29
Pioniri A (8-9) M-36
Pioniri A (8-9) M-31
Pioniri A (8-9) M-25
Pioniri A (8-9) M-36
Pioniri A (8-9) M-27
Pioniri A (8-9) M-29
Pioniri A (8-9) M-27
Pioniri A (8-9) M-31
Pioniri A (8-9) M-36
Pioniri A (8-9) M-25
Pioniri A (8-9) M-31
Pioniri A (8-9) M-27
Pioniri A (8-9) M-27

Pioniri A (8-9) M-27
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.
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135
67
134
12
110
86
220
71
17
178
65
254
72
177

Name
Petra Babi¢
Masa Suboti¢
Emilia Bokovic
Nives Stani¢
Sofija Kacanski
Iva Vuleti¢
Milica Grbic
Mina Ilijevski
Danica Orlandi¢
Milica Oljaca
Sofija Jokic
Leoni Zakrajsek
Monika Spasic
Milena Milosavljevic
Tamara Kunarac
Sofi Zakrajsek

Best Competitors (Pioniri A (8-9) F) 10/ 17

Team
[SRB] HERKULES
[SRB] ELIT
[SRB] HERKULES
[BIH] TKD ORASJIE
[SRB] HERKULES
[SRB] VUKOVI
[SRB] KORIO 2
[SRB] LETNJIKOVAC

[SRB] GALEB
[SRB] IMPERIUM PAZOVA

[SRB] KWON BATAINICA

[SLO] KANG
[SRB] TEKVONDO AKADEMIJA

[SRB] BROJ 1
[SRB] IMPERIUM PAZOVA

[SLO] KANG

Category
Pioniri A (8-9) F-29

Pioniri A (8-9) F-33
Pioniri A (8-9) F-29
Pioniri A (8-9) F-31
Pioniri A (8-9) F-23
Pioniri A (8-9) F-36
Pioniri A (8-9) F-36
Pioniri A (8-9) F-29
Pioniri A (8-9) F-23
Pioniri A (8-9) F-33
Pioniri A (8-9) F-31
Pioniri A (8-9) F-33
Pioniri A (8-9) F-36
Pioniri A (8-9) F-29
Pioniri A (8-9) F-29

Pioniri A (8-9) F-29
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.
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No
150
268
60
206
269

54
55
102
11
63
191
21
163
229
22
161
78

273
257
101
184
256
127
115
128

79

25
179
235
242
222

18
160
149

Name
Kristijan Timarac
Fedor Kalicanin
David Milankovic
Luka Ozegovic
Feda Glisi¢
Aleksa Sapic
Nikola Ivanisevi¢
Nikola Dragicevic
Nebojsa Kostic¢
Djordje Krstic
Ilija Vukadinovi¢
Aleksandar Kovac
Vukasin Jovanovic
Dancho Petkov
David Petkovski
Vanja Dobrikovi¢
Sava Lorer
Harun Mahmutspahi¢
Strahinja Djuric
Nikola Jovulov
Andrej Marjanovic
Janko Stankovi¢
Nemanja Dujovic
Novica Tomi¢
Andrej Hornak
Damir Gacanin
Eduard Korneev
Antonio Matanovic
Vuk Jankovi¢
Pavle Vasiljevic
Botond Sélyom-Fekete
Uro$ Denci¢
Gergo Komlo
Vanja Tasic
Filip Pavlovi¢

Jovan Kalat

Best Competitors (Pioniri A (10-11) M) 11/ 17

Team
[SRB] HERKULES
[SRB] OBELIX
[SRB] SPARTA
[SRB] ZMAJ
[SRB] OBELIX
[SRB] VUKOVI
[SRB] SPARTA
[SRB] SPARTA
[SRB] ZMAJ
[SRB] VUKOVI
[SRB] HERKULES
[SRB] EUROSPED
[SRB] AZIJA
[BUL] NERON
[MKD] MLADOST
[SRB] AZIJA
[BUL] NERON
[BIH] TKD ORASJIE
[SRB] VUKOVI
[SRB] EUROSPED
[SRB] OBRENOVAC
[SRB] CRVENA ZVEZDA
[SRB] STIL
[SRB] OBRENOVAC
[SVK] SKP RYONG BRATISLAVA
[BIH] SAMPION
[SRB] GALEB
[BIH] TKD ORASJIE
[SRB] AZIJA
[SRB] STIL
[HUN] BUDAPESTI HONVED SP...
[SRB] ELIT
[HUN] TAJFUN SE
[SRB] STIL
[SRB] VINER-CIVI
[SRB] HERKULES

Category
Pioniri A (10-11) M-36

Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-40
Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-36
Pioniri A (10-11) M-44
Pioniri A (10-11) M-36
Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-52
Pioniri A (10-11) M-40
Pioniri A (10-11) M-44
Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-36
Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-52
Pioniri A (10-11) M-44
Pioniri A (10-11) M-44
Pioniri A (10-11) M-40
Pioniri A (10-11) M-40
Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-36
Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-36
Pioniri A (10-11) M-40
Pioniri A (10-11) M-36
Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-36
Pioniri A (10-11) M-36
Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
Pioniri A (10-11) M-36
Pioniri A (10-11) M-36

Pioniri A (10-11) M-33
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.
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No
152
218
240
94
10
197
96
118
151
139
36
199
241
265
182
248
264
49
223
116
267
64
30
138
214
230
45
227
239
129
238
162
112

180
198
210

Name
Anja Kis
Mia Mitrovi¢
Katarina Kobiljski
Marija Milic
Kalina Krstic
Jelena Rakini¢
Vanja Nakarada
Zainab Mamuti
Natalija Lucié
Lenka Kovacevic
Nora Hadzi¢
Lara Komazec
Jovana Vujci¢
Laura Kiss
Lena Radovanovic
Tamar Feldemn
Dizmatsek Hanna
Minja Vucurovic
Teodora Zdravkovic
Ajsa Pjano
Eden Haliandra
Tijana Krstic¢
Nina Vlaji¢
Anastasija Vujovié
Lana Boljevic
Andrea Gjorgievska
Sara Miri¢
Ljubica Tutus
Kakareli Sophia
Ana Menovi¢
Kakareli Ifigeneia
Gergana Mitkova
Vera Todorovi¢
Nadja Miljkovic
Suncica Vranesevic
Djurdja Vidakovic

Nadja Stanisic¢

Best Competitors (Pioniri A (10-11) F) 12 /17

Team
[SRB] HERKULES
[SRB] LETNJIKOVAC
[SRB] ELIT
[SRB] BROJ 1
[SRB] VUKOVI

[SRB] ZMAJ
[SRB] IMPERIUM PAZOVA

[SVK] SKP RYONG BRATISLAVA

[SRB] HERKULES
[SRB] GALEB

[SRB] AZIJA

[SRB] EUROSPED
[SRB] ELIT

[HUN] TAEKWONDO FANATIX
[SRB] STIL

[ISR] SPATA MARTIAL ARTS
[HUN] TAEKWONDO FANATIX
[SRB] VUKOVI

[SRB] IMPERIUM PAZOVA
[BIH] SAMPION
[ISR] TALKWONDO
[SRB] HERKULES
[SRB] AZIJA

[SRB] GALEB

[MNE] OLIMP

[MKD] MLADOST
[SRB] SAMPION
[SRB] BANJICA
[GRE] THISEAS GRE
[SRB] GALEB

[GRE] THISEAS GRE
[BUL] NERON

[SRB] ASTERIKS
[SRB] VUKOVI
[SRB] STIL

[SRB] BROJ 1

[SRB] BANJICA

Category
Pioniri A (10-11) F-33

Pioniri A (10-11) F-36
Pioniri A (10-11) F-30
Pioniri A (10-11) F-44
Pioniri A (10-11) F-30
Pioniri A (10-11) F-33
Pioniri A (10-11) F-27
Pioniri A (10-11) F+57
Pioniri A (10-11) F-40
Pioniri A (10-11) F-44
Pioniri A (10-11) F-36
Pioniri A (10-11) F-40
Pioniri A (10-11) F-44
Pioniri A (10-11) F-33
Pioniri A (10-11) F-30
Pioniri A (10-11) F-30
Pioniri A (10-11) F-33
Pioniri A (10-11) F-57
Pioniri A (10-11) F-27
Pioniri A (10-11) F-40
Pioniri A (10-11) F-40
Pioniri A (10-11) F-36
Pioniri A (10-11) F-36
Pioniri A (10-11) F-44
Pioniri A (10-11) F-30
Pioniri A (10-11) F-36
Pioniri A (10-11) F-57
Pioniri A (10-11) F+57
Pioniri A (10-11) F-27
Pioniri A (10-11) F+57
Pioniri A (10-11) F-27
Pioniri A (10-11) F-30
Pioniri A (10-11) F-36
Pioniri A (10-11) F-33
Pioniri A (10-11) F-30
Pioniri A (10-11) F-36

Pioniri A (10-11) F-33
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.

R  No Name Team
1. 40 | Elena Burkovi¢
2.| 204 | Nedeljka Kosti¢
3. 39 | Ana Ignjatovi¢

[SRB] AZIJA
[SRB] ZMAJ
[SRB] AZIJA

Best Competitors (Kadet BF) 13/ 17

Category W | P KO | AP
Kadet B F-51 11121 0|1
Kadet B F-51 1({52| 0|1
Kadet B F-51 0/21| 0 -2
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.
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No
259
261
271
52
165
187
212
186
145
258
231
119
92
157
237
195
202
232
168
244
20
226
136
263
23
158
146
76
148
190
172
200

Name
Aleksa Ilic
Foldes Benjamin
Bozidar Pilipovié
Teodor Hacopulos
Boris Gerchev
Strahinja Vasic
Relja Komatina
David Hegedis
Jovan Bogdanovic
Milan Ilic
Petar Grubor
Stefan Brkic¢
Uros Stanojevic
Juras-Palinkas Mark
Aleksa Markovi¢
Gur Prat
Nicolaos Katakaleidis Gkekas
Mihajlo Kozma
Mijat Stupljanin
David Ili¢
Stefan Grujicic¢
Strahinja Manojlovié
Marko Dokovic
Varkonyi Kende
Lav Dobrikovi¢
Foldes Matyas
Janko Lali¢
Teo Zlatarevic
Viktor Golubovi¢
Veljko Stefanovic
Aleksandar Doric¢

Ioannis Aritzakis

Team

[SRB] BROJ 1
[HUN] TAEKWONDO FANATIX

[BIH] LJUBIJA-PRIJEDOR

[SRB] SPARTA
[BUL] NERON

[SRB] LETNJIKOVAC
[MNE] OLIMP

[SRB] STIL

[SRB] ZMAJ

[SRB] BROJ 1

[SRB] BROJ 1

[SRB] ELIT
[SRB] OMEGA-BEOGRAD

[HUN] TAEKWONDO FANATIX

[SRB] GALEB
[ISR] TALKWONDO
[GRE] EORDAIKI DINAMI
[SRB] GALEB
[SRB] ASTERIKS
[SRB] GALEB
[SRB] AZIJA

[SRB] TEKVONDO AKADEMIJA

[SRB] HERKULES
[HUN] TAEKWONDO FANATIX

[SRB] AZIJA

[HUN] TAEKWONDO FANATIX
[SRB] ZMAJ

[BIH] TKD ORASIJE
[MNE] DURMITOR-VRHNIKA
[SRB] LETNJIKOVAC

[SRB] ASTERIKS
[GRE] EORDAIKI DINAMI

Category
Kadet A M-53
Kadet A M-49
Kadet A M-45
Kadet A M+65
Kadet A M-57
Kadet A M-41
Kadet A M-41
Kadet A M-53
Kadet A M-37
Kadet A M-49
Kadet A M-45
Kadet A M+65
Kadet A M-57
Kadet A M-41
Kadet A M-53
Kadet A M-37
Kadet A M-41
Kadet A M-53
Kadet A M-49
Kadet A M-57
Kadet A M+65
Kadet A M+65
Kadet A M-57
Kadet A M-49
Kadet A M-45
Kadet A M-45
Kadet A M-53
Kadet A M-53
Kadet A M-53
Kadet A M-41
Kadet A M-41
Kadet A M-49
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.
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130
207
125
143
46
82
133
209
93
38
31
32
99
142
84
85
144
19
28
243
50

51
201
171

57
196
156
155
137
104
113
236
250
147
132

Name
Elena Ili¢
Danica Sekulic
Masa Markov
Ana Pajic¢
Zorana Bogdanovic
Janja Popovic
Miljana Jovovic
Dunja llijevski
Kasija NeSovic
Sofija Nemes
Nada Stojkovic
Anastasija Mari¢
Lena Bulut
Sofija Radovanovi¢
Mila Bozi¢
Jelena Jakovljevic
Nikolina Blagojevic
Marijana Dropcevic
Andela Ostojic¢
Petra Radomirovi¢
Lada Ojstersek
Lara Filipovi¢
Masa Karovi¢
Kruna Pljakic
Foteini Georgiadou
Neda Komunicki
Nadja Dragicevic
Nikol Hristova
Andjela Zivkovié¢
Elena Zivkovié
Vera Andri¢
Aleksandra Popovic¢
Dunja Markovi¢
Noemi Vince
Gordana DZakovi¢
Andela Blagojevic

Jovana Draskic

Team
[SRB] SPARTA
[SRB] EUROSPED
[SRB] EUROSPED
[SRB] ELIT
[SRB] ZMAJ
[SRB] CRVENA ZVEZDA

[MNE] DURMITOR-VRHNIKA

[SRB] LETNJIKOVAC
[SRB] TEKVONDO AKADEMIJA
[SRB] GALEB

[SRB] AZIJA

[SRB] AZIJA

[SRB] AZIJA

[SRB] CRVENA ZVEZDA
[SRB] GALEB

[SRB] KINDER

[SRB] KINDER

[SRB] ZMAJ

[SRB] AZIJA

[SRB] AZIJA

[SRB] GALEB

[SRB] SPARTA

[SRB] AZIJA

[SRB] VUKOVI

[GRE] EORDAIKI DINAMI
[SRB] ASTERIKS
[SRB] SPARTA

[BUL] FAVOURITE
[SRB] KINDER

[SRB] KINDER

[SRB] GALEB

[SRB] CRVENA ZVEZDA

[SRB] LETNJIKOVAC
[HUN] BUDAPESTI HONVED SP...

[MNE] DURMITOR-VRHNIKA

[SRB] ZMAJ
[SRB] EUROSPED

Category
Kadet A F+59
Kadet A F-51
Kadet A F-47
Kadet A F-37
Kadet A F-59
Kadet A F-55
Kadet A F-41
Kadet A F-33
Kadet A F-51
Kadet A F-59
Kadet A F-47
Kadet A F-33
Kadet A F-37
Kadet A F+59
Kadet A F-41
Kadet A F-55
Kadet A F-55
Kadet A F-47
Kadet A F+59
Kadet A F-51
Kadet A F-51
Kadet A F-47
Kadet A F-55
Kadet A F-47
Kadet A F-47
Kadet A F-37
Kadet A F-41
Kadet A F-33
Kadet A F-59
Kadet A F-59
Kadet A F-41
Kadet A F+59
Kadet A F-37
Kadet A F-33
Kadet A F-37
Kadet A F-55
Kadet A F-47

W

3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

>
123

123
123
123
122
122
122

122

53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
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Best Competitors (Kadet AF) 15/ 17
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EX YU Open 2024 - 7. September 2024.

Best Competitors (Junior BF) 16/ 17

R No Name Team Category W | P KO | AP
1.| 117 | Valerija Nikoli¢ [SRB] OBRENOVAC Junior B F-63 1121} 0|2
2.| 175 | Kristina Maksimovi¢ [SRB] VINER-CIVI Junior B F-63 0/51| 0/-2
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= ===
W N =0

W o Nl u|slwN =~

=2
N | O
o

208
211
106

89
234
109

91
272
107
122

37
183

Name
Natalia Zagyiova
Jovana Skocajic
Tijana Rankovic
Sara Stojkovic
Andrea Dragojevic
Andrea Lanto$
Anastasija Sokolov
Marija Mrksic¢
Ivana Pavlovi¢
DPurda Petrovic
Natalija Djordjevic
Aleksandra Spasic¢

Jana Vladov

Team
[SVK] SKP RYONG BRATISLAVA

[SRB] EUROSPED
[SRB] TEKVONDO AKADEMIJA
[SRB] GITROS

[SRB] KOLOSEUM
[SRB] TORNADO
[SRB] KORIO

[SRB] KWON BATAINICA
[SRB] SAMPION

[SRB] TEKVONDO AKADEMIJA

[SRB] OMEGA-BEOGRAD

[SRB] AZIJA
[SRB] STIL

Category
Junior A F-46
Junior A F-55
Junior A F+68
Junior A F-59
Junior A F-55
Junior A F-46
Junior A F-59
Junior A F+68
Junior A F-46
Junior A F-46
Junior A F-55
Junior A F-55
Junior A F-46
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